
C2

C3

C1

C4

C5

B1

B2

B3

B4

B4 M8x20 1
B3 M8x35 4
B2 M10x30 2
B1 M8x20 4

Part # Size Qnt.

C5 Steering Head Cover 1
C4 Bolt M20 1
C3 Bottom H. Clamps 2
C2 Top H. Clamps 2
C1 Top Triple Clamp 1

Part # Component Qnt.

Top
Triple
Clamp


	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1


